CALIFORNIA	State of California - Department of Fish and Wildlife
WILDLIFE	2024 ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT FILING
V	2024 ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT FILING CASH RECEIPT
	DFW 753.5a (REV, 01/01/24) Previously DEG 753 5

4 ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT FILING FEE	
SH RECEIPT	
/ 753.5a (REV. 01/01/24) Previously DFG 753.5a	

Print		Save
RECEIPT NUI	MBER:	

47-09/30/2024-043

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.			
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL		DATE
CITY OF ETNA			09/30/2024
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUMENT NUMBER
SISKIYOU COUNTY			2024-47-043
PROJECT TITLE			
MAIN STREET GARAGE USE PERMIT			
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME		A 11	DUOUT NUMBER
SPARROW TANG	PROJECT APPLICANT EM	AIL	PHONE NUMBER
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS		07177	
	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
11219 N HWY 3	FORT JONES	CA	96032
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)	7		
Local Public Agency	Other Special District	State Ag	gency X Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:			
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)			
Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due d	irectly to CDFW \$	1,377.25 \$	
 Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy))		
□ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources	Control Board only	050.00 \$	
County documentary handling fee	Ψ.		50.00
□ Other	\$		
PAYMENT METHOD:		Φ_	
Cash Credit I Check Other 15345	TOTAL REC	CEIVED \$_	50.00
ENDORSED-D. BROOKS	CY OF FILING PRINTED NAM Brooks Deputy Clerk	E AND TITLE	

COPY - CDFW/ASB

Notice of Exemption		Appendix E
To: Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113	From: (Public Agency): City of Etna PO Box 460 / 442 Main Street	
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Etna, CA 96027	FILED
County Clerk	(Address)	Siskiyou County
County of: Siskiyou 311 Fourth Street. Room 201	(Address)	CED 20 2021
Yreka, CA 96097		SEP 30 2024
Project Title: Main Street Garage Use Permit	B	LAURABYNUM CLERK Y:
Project Applicant: Sparrow Tang		Deputy Clerk
Project Location - Specific:		
The project is located at 504 Main Street in the Ci	ty of Etna, California (APN 056-161-100).	
E 4		
		U
Description of Nature, Purpose and Beneficiaries Use permit to allow the retail sale of beer, wine, li consumption as the principal use (i.e., on-sale alc outdoor seating. The business owners are the pro	quor, and/or other alcoholic beverages for on one of the other of the other of the other of the other	on-site tainment and
Name of Public Agency Approving Project: City of Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out Project:	of Etna Sparrow Tang	
Exempt Status: (check one):		
□ Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268);		
 Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(1), 13288), Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(3); 	15269(a)):	
Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4); 1	5269(b)(c)):	
Categorical Exemption. State type and s	ection number: 15301, 15303, 15304 & 15 er:	5061(b)(3)
	er:	a station of the second many station of the second station of
Reasons why project is exempt: The project would not have a significant impact o with negligible expansion of former use, construc with no impacts to healthy, mature, scenic trees.	n the environment and includes: use of an e tion of limited improvements, and minor gr	existing facility round disturbance
Lead Agency Contact Person:	Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (530) 467-5256
If filed by applicant: 1. Attach certified document of exemption find 2. Has a Notice of Exemption been filed by the	ding. he public agency approving the project?	Ýes □ No
Signature: Pameles Eastlick D	Date: 09/30/2024 Title: City Clerk	
⊠ Signed by Lead Agency □ Signed b		
Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Resource Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Public Res		R:

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

On <u>9-30-24</u> (Date)	_,	Sparrow Tang (Name)	filed an application
for development with the	he	City of Etna. (Name of City)	Before the application
is accepted as complete	for p	processing, fees in the following amount(s) m	ust be deposited with
the County Clerk.			
Į	<u>Z</u> .	Clerk Processing Fee	\$50.00
E		Negative Declaration	\$2,764.00*
Γ		EIR	\$3,839.25
Į	Í	Categorically Exempt	\$0.00
E		Statutorily Exempt	\$0.00
E		Fee Exemption issued by the DFG	\$0.00
		Other	\$

No project shall be operative, vested or final until the required fee is paid. *Public Resources Code* §21089 (b)

On <u>9/30/2024</u> , Sparra (Date)	Name) Stang City of Etha deposited \$ 50.00,
with the Siskiyou County Clerk	ENDORSED-D. BROOKS (Attest)
Application No. N/A (To be completed when application	Receipt #2024003629/. on is received for processing) 47-09/30/2024-043

* If it is determined by Siskiyou County that the fee required for a Negative Declaration does not apply to your project a refund will be granted. 2023 Fee.Form